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	First
	Last
	District
	Role
	Preferred E-mail address

	Terry
	Annalora
	Miles City
	Trustee
	pesa@midrivers.com

	Corey
	Austin
	Target Range Elem LE0593
	District Superintendent 
	Corey.austin@target.k12.mt.us

	Laurie
	Barron
	Evergreen Elem LE0339
	District Superintendent 
	lbarron@evergreensd50.com

	Norma
	Bixby
	Northern Cheyenne Tribe
	Dir N Cheyenne Tribal Ed Dept
	norma.bixby@cheyennenation.com

	Amanda
	Blair
	Great Falls Public Schools
	HS Special Education Teacher
	amanda_blair@gfps.k12.mt.us

	Tina
	Blair
	West Valley Elem LE1184
	Middle School Principal
	tblair@westvalleyschool.com

	Mandy
	Broaddus
	OPI
	State Indian Ed Division Administrator
	mbroaddus@mt.gov

	Bob
	Connors
	Glasgow K-12 Schools LE0926
	District Superintendent 
	rjc.montana@gmail.com

	Jason
	Cummins
	Hardin Elem LE0023
	Elementary Principal
	jason.d.cummins@gmail.com

	Kaide
	Dodson
	Libby K-12 Schools LE0522
	Curriculum, Sp. Ed, and Fed Prog. Dir
	dodsonk@libbyschools.org

	Pete
	Donovan
	BPE
	Executive Director
	pdonovan@mt.gov

	BJ
	Granbery
	OPI
	State EOE Division Administrator
	bgranbery@mt.gov

	Reg 
	Hageman
	Helena
	Health Educator
	rhageman@helenaschools.org

	Mark
	Halgren
	Belgrade Elem LE0368
	Curriculum Director
	mhalgren@belgradeschools.com

	Dana
	Haring
	Kalispell Elem LE0310
	Middle School Teacher
	dkharing@gmail.com

	Bart
	Hawkins
	North Star HS LE1234
	District Superintendent 
	bhawkins@northstar.gaggle.net

	Kevin
	Kenelty
	Ronan Public Schools
	High School Principal
	kevin.kenelty@ronank.12.edu

	Kevin
	Kennaugh
	Poplar Elem LE0775
	Elementary Teacher
	bigk19712001@yahoo.com

	Marilyn
	King
	Bozeman Elem LE0350
	Deputy Superintendent Instruction
	marilyn.king@bsd7.org

	Yvonne
	Kunz
	Helena
	Parent
	ykunz@udel.edu

	Debra
	Lamm
	House Representative
	Representative
	rep.debra.lamm@mt.gov

	Kirk
	Miller
	MT-PEC
	Member
	samkm@sammt.org

	Shelby
	Moody
	Cut Bank H S LE0403
	High School Teacher
	shelbydimoody@gmail.com

	Eric
	Moore
	Senate Representative
	Senator
	mail@senatorericmoore.com

	Dennis
	Parman
	MT-PEC
	Member
	dparman@mrea-mt.org

	Reyna
	Perez
	Hays-Lodge Pole K-12 Schools LE1213
	Academy Administrator
	p_reyna@rocketmail.com

	Doug
	Reisig
	Hellgate Elem LE0586
	District Superintendent 
	dreisig@hellgate.k12.mt.us

	Darlene 
	Schottle
	BPE
	Board Member
	mtdarlene@hotmail.com

	Paula
	Schultz
	Anderson Elem LE0366
	Special Educator
	paulas@bresnan.net

	Siri 
	Smillie
	Governor's Office
	Education Policy Advisor
	ssmillie@mt.gov

	Donna
	Sorensen
	Mont School for Deaf Blind LE9258
	School Superintendent 
	dsorensen@msdb.mt.gov

	Carla
	Swenson
	Glasgow K-12 Schools LE0926
	Elementary Teacher
	swenson@mail.glasgow.k12.mt.us

	Greg
	Trangmoe
	Stevensville H S LE0733
	Trustee
	Greg@Trangmoe.com

	Ruth
	Uecker
	Great Falls Elem LE0098
	K-6 Assistant Superintendent 
	ruth_uecker@gfps.k12.mt.us

	Jule
	Walker
	Plevna K-12 Schools LE0256
	District Superintendent 
	julew@plevna.k12.mt.us

	Amy
	Williams
	OCHE
	Higher Education
	amy.williams12@montana.edu






